
66. R &R July 9,1993 

WORLD PARTY "Give It All Away" (Ensign /Chrysalis /ERG) 23/7 (16/7) 
Adds Incruding WDHA KLBJ. WSTZ. KFMX, WKZO, KODS Medium 6 including WBAB, KZRR, WIZN, 
KWHL KTYD 

JAYHAWKS "Settled Down Like Rain" (Def American /Reprise) 23/5 (18/15) 
Adds ,cluding KOWB WZZO KTYD Medium 9 including WNEW. KTCZ. WDHA, WKIT. WIZN. KATP, 
KFMX 

LYNYRD SKYNYRD The Last Rebel" (Atlantic /AG) 20/2 (184) 
Adds including WRIF. KRCH. Heavy 2 KRXQ, KMOD. Medium 7 including WZBH, WRCO, WRDU, KTAL, 
KCLB. KATP. WOLF 

ROD STEWART "Reason To Believe" (WB) 18/13 (5/0) 
Adds including WDVE, WKGB, WHEB, WXKE Heavy 4 including WBLM. WGIR. Medium 9 including 
WZZO WXLP. 

PRIMUS "My Name Is Mud" (Interscope /Atlantic Group) 18/0 (18/1) 
,OZ WAAF Medwm 5 WKLL, KRAB. KAZY KRZR. KIEZ 

MARC COHN "Paper Walls" (Atlantic /AG) 17/6 (11/9) 
Adds Includ vg KEYJ Medwm 9 Including WBAB WNEW. WMMR, KFOG, KZRR. 

CANDLEBOX "Change" (Maverick/Sire /WB) 16/5 (11/8) 
Adds WAAF, WTUE. KMOD, KAZY, KNAC. Medium 3. KISW, KZRR, KILO. 

GEORGE THOROGOOD /Haircut (101) 
U2 Zooropa (44) 

U2%Stay (14) 
ROD STEWART,Reason (13) 

CRY OF LOVE /Peace (12) 
IAN MOORE /Feel (12) 
VINCE NEIL /Can't (12) 

ROBIN ZANDER /Always (12) 
GIN BLOSSOMS /Jealousy (11) 

U2 /Days (11) 

J 

AC /DC /Big (43) 
SOUL ASYLUM /Runaway (42) 

QUEENSRYCHE /Real (41) 
STONE TEMPLE PILOTS /Plush (39) 

AEROSMITH /Cryin' (26) 
MEGADETH /Angry (24) 

OZZY OSBOURNE /Changes (24) 
U2 /Numb (18) 

ROBERT PLANT /29 (15) 
STEVE MILLER BAND/Wide (12) 

WINGER /Down (12) 
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The Reconstructed Version, 
Available on CD Pro 

Track m 
Album Q 

Well Over 400,000 Sold 

Management: Q Prime 

THE RCA RECORDS LABEL 

C i r 

GENERAL ELECTRIC. LIS 

AOR TRACKS. 
3 2 

WKS WKS LW TW 174 REPORTERS JULY 9, 1993 Reports /Adds Heavy Medium 

10 4 1 O AEROSMITH /Cryin' (Geffen) 168 + /2 137+ 29- 
4 3 2 QUEENSRYCHE /Real World (Columbia) 168+/1 107+ 55+ 
7 6 5 © SOUL ASYLUM /Runaway Train (Columbia) 149 + /0 109+ 35- 
1 2 3 4 AC /DC /Big Gun (Columbia) 147-/0 94- 44= 

22 15 9 © ROBERT PLANT /29 Palms (Es Paranza /Atlantic Group) 142 + /8 77+ 61 - 
5 5 6 6 STONE TEMPLE PILOTS /Plush (Atlantic /AG) 119 -/0 94- 17- 
6 7 7 7 BILLY IDOL /Shock To The System (Chrysalis /ERG) 152-/1 46+ 79- 
9 8 8 0 STEVE MILLER BAND/Wide River (Sailor /Polydor /PLG) 130-/1 74+ 45- 

13 11 10 0 COVERDALE /PAGE/Take Me For A Little While (Geffen) 136+/3 55+ 68= 
2 1 4 10 PAT BENATAR /Everybody Lay Down (Chrysalis /ERG) 115 -/0 75- 34+ 

18 14 13 BROTHER CANE /Got No Shame (Virgin) 147 + /4 23= 82+ 
11 10 12 12 OZZY OSBOURNE /Changes (Epic) 119 -/3 44- 55- 
33 23 20 ROBIN ZANDER /I've Always Got You (Interscope /Atlantic Group) 121+/12 20+ 81+ 
17 17 14 DREAM THEATER /Another Day (EastWest /Atlantic Group) 107 =/2 32+ 50- 
21 19 16 ® STING /Fields Of Gold (A &M) 89+/1 44+ 33- 

8 9 11 16 JACKYL /When Will It Rain (Geffen) 92 -/0 29 - 43 - 
16 16 15 17 WINGER /Down Incognito (Atlantic /AG) 99-/0 23- 47= 
25 20 19 O NEIL YOUNG /Long May You Run (Reprise) 102 + /2 23+ 61- 

42 25 CRY OF LOVE /Peace Pipe (Columbia) 119+/12 10+ 61 + 

29 24 21 Q POSIES /Dream All Day (DGC) 108 +/6 15 + 59 = 

I DEBUT ® GEORGE THOROGOOD & DESTROYERS /Get A Haircut (EMI /ERG) 104 + /101 9+ 65+ 
31 27 24 LENNY KRAVITZ /Believe (Virgin) 90 +/3 17= 54+ 

18 23 U2 /Numb (Island /PLG) .Keeps bullet due to 
continued growth. 

91 -/1 21+ 40- 
12 13 17 24 DONALD FAGEN/Tomorrow's Girls (Reprise) 62 -/1 28 - 29 - 
41 36 31 ® GIN BLOSSOMS /Hey Jealousy (A &M) 79+/11 11 + 41+ 
38 30 35 e ALICE IN CHAINS/What The Hell Have I (Columbia) 90 +/7 8+ 28+ 
37 29 27 ® PORNO FOR PYROS /Pets (WB) 79 +/4 13+ 34+ 
42 34 28 e PETER GABRIEL /Secret World (Geffen) 80 +/7 11 + 45 + 

49 32 29 © BON JOVI /l'll Sleep When I'm Dead (Jambco /Mercury) 94 +/8 4= 41+ 
34 28 26 MEGADETH /Angry Again (Columbia)* 84 +/2 8+ 23+ 

3 12 22 31 AEROSMITH /Eat The Rich (Geffen) 53 -/0 22- 25 - 
26 21 23 32 VAN MORRISON f /JOHN LEE HOOKER /Gloria (Polydor /PLG) 68-/1 15- 38- 
57 47 35 ® BIG HEAD TODD & THE MONSTERS /Circle (Giant /Reprise) 69+/8 7+ 39+ 
44 38 34 CD ARCADE /Cry No More (Epic) 60 +/3 9= 22+ 
53 43 36 ® ALLGOOD /It's Alright (A &M) 61 +/2 7+ 32+ 

50 39 PAUL RODGERS /Louisiana Blues (Victory Music /PLG) 62 +/9 5+ 30+ 
I 

DEBUT ® U2/Zooropa (Island /PLG) 44 /44 10 23 
54 44 38 e BLIND MELON /No Rain (Capitol) 56 +/2 5+ 29+ 
50 46 40 e SAVATAGE /Edge Of Thorns (Atlantic /AG) 51 +/9 9+ 15+ 

60 44 VINCE NEIL /Can't Have Your Cake (WB) 56 +/12 5+ 16+ 
20 22 32 41 LENNY KRAVITZ /Are You Gonna Go My Way (Virgin) 35 =/0 21- 10+ 

45 e MATTHEW SWEET/The Ugly Truth (Zoo) 43 +/8 3= 17+ 
60 52 46 e ANIMAL BAG /Hello Cosmo (Mercury) 52 +/8 2= 15+ 
58 53 47 ODDS /Heterosexual Man (Zoo) 45 +/5 1+ 11+ 
- - 58 DEF LEPPARD/Two Steps Behind (Columbia) 27 +/9 11 + 9+ 
23 26 37 46 ANTHRAX /Only (Elektra) 34 -/0 2- 15- 
15 18 33 47 PETE TOWNSHEND /English Boy (Atlantic /AG) 26-/1 5- 17- 

49 ( BRUCE HORNSBY /Passing Through (RCA) 36+/5 2- 17+ 
52 48 42 49 DEF LEPPARD /I Wanna Touch U (Mercury) 34 -/1 2= 17- 
59 54 51 APRIL WINE /Here's Looking At You (Import) 30+/3 7+ 11 + 

14 25 41 51 ROBERT PLANT /Calling To You (Es Paranza /Atlantic Group) 20 -/O 6- 8- 
55 PAUL WESTERBERG/World Class Fad (Sire /Reprise) 36+/5 1 + 12+ 

- 60 IAN MOORE/How Does It Feel (Capricorn /WB) 33 +/12 0= 14+ 
- 54 GALACTIC COWBOYS /I Do What I Do (DGC) 34 +/4 0= 8+ 

59 DIESEL/Tip Of My Tongue (Giant) 26 +/3 3+ 13+ 
56 DEVLINS /I Knew That (Capitol) 27 +/2 3+ 11 - 

28 41 48 57 AEROSMITH /Livin' On The Edge (Geffen) 16 -/1 7- 4+ 
24 37 43 58 BLUES TRAVELER /Conquer Me (A &M) 18 -/0 7- 10- 

DEBUT m STONE TEMPLE PILOTS/Wicked Garden (Atlantic /AG) 20+/6 3= 7+ 

I 
DEBUT ,e RADIOHEAD /Creep (Capitol) 27 +/6 4+ 4- 

BREAKERS, 
GEORGE THOROGOOD 

Get A Haircut (EMI /ERG) 
60D /a of our reporters on it. 
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